CitizenHousingAndDevCoSocLtdThrSecNishithVerma

Article 23 Conveyance

AraziNol 050, 1 058, 1 0595ituatedAttt/aujaAndaaParJhunsiTehsil Phoo
purPrayagrajMoreDetailAsPerDeed

CitizenHousingAndDevCoSocLtdThrSecNishithVerma

Bachai Son Of Babu Lal

CitizenHousingAndDevCoSocLtdThrSecNishithVerma

7,48,000
(Seven Lakh Forty Eight Thousand only)

NEWIMPACC (SV)/ up14348804/ PRAYAGRAJ SADAR/ UP-AHD

S U BI N-U PU P 1 4}4880440883554928076U

CITIZEN HOUSING AND DEVELOP1NG COOPERATIVE SOC LTD

Article 5 Agreement or Memorandum ol an agreement

Not Applicable

CITIZEN HOUSING AND DEVELOPING COOPERATIVE SOC LTD